Discrimination in William Blake's The Little Black Boy

THESIS

Submitted as Partial Fulfillment of the Requirements for the Sarjana Degree of English Department Faculty of Letters and Humanities UIN SunanAmpel Surabaya.



By Anitya Hendri Prawesti **Reg. Number A83211123**

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH FACULTY OF LETTERS AND HUMANITIES THE STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SUNAN AMPEL SURABAYA 2015

DISCRIMINATION IN WILLIAM BLAKE'S THE LITTLE BLACK BOY

By

Anitya Hendri Prawesti

A83211123

Thesis Advisor

Itsna Syahadatud Dinuriyah, MA

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH FACULTY OF LETTERS AND HUMANITIES THE STATE ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SUNAN AMPEL SURABAYA

2015

DECLARATION

This thesis contains materials which have been accepted for the award of Sarjana degree of English Department Faculty of Humanities UIN SunanAmpel Surabaya. And to the best of my knowledge and belief, it contains no material previously published or written by other person except where due reference is made in the text of the thesis.

Surabaya, July 3th, 2015

99888ADF37777611

Anitya Hendri Prawesti

Reg. Number. A83211123

APPROVAL SHEET

Thesis Entitled

DISCRIMINATION IN WILLIAM BLAKE'S THE LITTLE BLACK BOY

This thesis has been approved by the Advisor and could be proposed to fulfill the requirement of Sarjana I Degree of English Department
Faculty of Letters and Humanities
The State Islamic University of Sunan Ampel Surabaya

By: Anitya Hendri Prawesti NIM. A83211123

The Advisor

Itsna Syahadatud Dinuriyah, MA NIP. 197604122011012003

Acknowledged by: Head of English Department

Dr. Mohammad Kurjum M.Ag. NIP. 19690925199403100

This thesis has been approved and accepted by the head of English Department Faculty of Letters and Humanities, UIN Sunan Ampel Surabaya on July 29th, 2015

The Board of Examiners:

Head of Examination

Itsna Syahadatud Dinuriyah, MA NIP. 197604122011012003

Examiner I

Wahju Kusumajanti, M.Hum NIP. 197002051999032002

Secretary

M. Thoriquesu'ud, M.Pd NIP.1980111\$2009121002

Examiner II

Abu Fanani, M.Pd NIP. 196906152007011051

The Dean of Faculty